MBL® Class B Bulb Pipettes, One Mark

e One mark

e (Calibrated to Class B tolerances

e Complies with ISO 648 and DIN 12690

e (Calibrated for delivery
e Manufactured from soda-lime glass with tooled jets to reduce breakage
e Markings in permanent amber stain diffused into the surface of the glass for increased

chemical resistance

Supplied in packs of 5

Code

PIP11000
PIP11020
PIP11080
PIP11100
PIP11120
PIP11140
PIP11160
PIP11180
PIP11200

Volac Class AS Bulb Pipettes, One Mark

e One mark
e Class AS
e Clearglass

Alt Ref

PRA700B
PRA702B
PRA704B
PRA706B
PRA708B
PRA710B
PRA712B
PRA714B
PRA716B

e Conformity approved

e With batch certificat
e Blue graduations

Code
PIP12000
PIP12300
PIP12020
PIP12320
PIP12040
PIP12340
PIP12060
PIP12360
PIP12080
PIP12380
PIP12100
PIP12400
PIP12120
PIP12140
PIP12440
PIP12160
PIP12460
PIP12180
PIP12480
PIP1220
PIP1250

748 England & Wales: +44 (0)115 982 1111
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Tolerance, + mL
0.008
0.008
0.01
0.01
0.015
0.015
0.015
0.015
0.015
0.015
0.02
0.02
0.025
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.05
0.05
0.08
0.08
0.08

MBL =

VOLUMETRICS

Delivery Time, secs
5-20
5-25
7-30
8-40
9-50
9-50
10 - 50
13- 60
25- 60

Works Certificate
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
No

Scotland: +44 (01236 431 857

Pack Price
£14.60
£14.60
£15.40
£18.50
£21.80
£23.10
£23.60
£28.20
£21.10
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£77.00
£55.00
£54.00
£55.00
£31.20
£58.00
£46.60
£66.00
£61.00
£60.00
£49.10
£69.00
£55.00
£58.00
£76.00
£59.00
£77.00
£64.00
£97.00
£57.00
£76.00

Northern Ireland: +44(0) 28 9262 1100





